
OPERATIONAL CREDITOR (GOVERNMENT DUES)

S. 
No.

Name of the 
Operational 

Creditor

Amount 
claimed 

Claim 
admitted by 

the 
Liquidator

2

Deputy 
Commissioner of 
Commercial 
Taxes 

13,52,432 13,52,432

TOTAL 68,54,159 68,54,159

1

Office of the 
Assistant 
Commissioner of 
Central Tax

55,01,727 55,01,727


